
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-1972

Type: Real Property Lease

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 4/7/2016

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to a lease agreement with HH Aviation, LLC at the San
Antonio International Airport to extend the term to April 30, 2021. [Carlos Contreras, Assistant City
Manager; Noel T. Jones, Director, Aviation]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Aviation Lease Agreements

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Form 1295  911 Paul Wilkins, 2. DCD, 3. Lease Amendment, 4. Draft Ordinance, 5. Ordinance
2016-04-07-0237

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session4/7/2016 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

